Gauge
12 Gauge

20 Gauge

96 ARICO, FRANK

96 DAVIES, MARK

96 SWAIN, RUSSELL

95 WILKIESON, STUART

95 CAIN, JON

95 BALES, HENRY

95 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY

94 STANTON-HOPE, PETER

94 BURROW, STEVEN

94 GREEN, ALISTAIR

94 MORAN, PAUL

93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD

93 WOODS, DANIEL

93 WRIGHT, TJ

93 FITZGERALD, CHARLES

92 SIMMONS, RAYMOND

92 RIBBENS, ALAN

91 BADKIN, MARK

90 MOULDING, GLENN

90 HEWITT, JOHN

90 HOWE, DAVID

85 COUPE, ALISON

84 FORMAN, NIK

84 MARTIN, JACKIE

83 GREEN, ELIZABETH

82 WILSON, DEREK

82 MAGUIRE, PETER

76 GREGORY, BRIAN

75 MAGUIRE, JANET

73 FITZGERALD, KATHIE

67 BADKIN, CHARLOTTE

63 MAGEE, BERNARD
BALES, NATALIE
COUPE, NICK
LACKMAKER, DAVID

LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

100 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
100 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
100 MORAN, PAUL
100 WILSON, DEREK
97 ARICO, FRANK
96 WRIGHT, TJ
96 DAVIES, MARK
96 RIBBENS, ALAN
95 COUPE, NICK
95 SWAIN, RUSSELL
95 WILKIESON, STUART
94 MOULDING, GLENN
94 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
93 BALES, HENRY
93 GREEN, ELIZABETH
92 CAIN, JON
91 GREEN, ALISTAIR
91 HOWE, DAVID
91 COUPE, ALISON
90 BURROW, STEVEN
90 WOODS, DANIEL
90 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
88 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
88 FORMAN, NIK
88 HEWITT, JOHN
87 LACKMAKER, DAVID
87 MARTIN, JACKIE
85 FITZGERALD, KATHIE
83 GREGORY, BRIAN

76 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

NSSA Num CLASS
164923 B
267312 B
256826 B
147301 AA
152278 AA
267314 A
255920 B
232427 AA
231149 A
169928 B
260781 B
167383 A
269444 B
168484 B
254410 D
163184 A
168730 B
153037 C
244748 C
105800 D
270598 D
122108 E
260482 D
282918 E
169926 C
138896 C
139791 E
170122 C
139790 E
298518 E
300425 E
130579 E
267313
125815
131174
171566

232427 AA
167383 B
260781 A
138896 C
164923 A
168484 A
267312 B
168730 B
125815 AA
256826 A
147301 B
244748 A
163184 A
267314 B
169926 D
152278 AA
169928 C
270598 C
122108 D
231149 B
269444 B
254410 C
255920 B
260482 C
105800 C
131174 A
282918 D
298518 D
170122 C
171566 D
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SCORE Name

Title

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
B FIRST

AA FIRST

AA SECOND

A FIRST

B SECOND

AA THIRD

A SECOND

B THIRD

B THIRD

A THIRD

D FIRST

C FIRST
C SECOND
D THIRD

E FIRST

E SECOND
C THIRD

E THIRD

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

C FIRST

A SECOND

A THIRD

B FIRST

B SECOND

AA FIRST

B THIRD

D FIRST
AA SECOND
C SECOND

D SECOND

D THIRD

ConcTitle

2-MAN TEAM 1-1
2-MAN TEAM 1-1
2-MAN TEAM 1-2

2-MAN TEAM 1-2

VETERAN CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1
2-MAN TEAM 2-1

LADY CHAMPION
2-MAN TEAM 1-1

VETERAN CHAMPION



Gauge
20 Gauge

28 Gauge

410

SCORE Name

72 MAGEE, BERNARD
BADKIN, CHARLOTTE
BADKIN, MARK
BALES, NATALIE
MAGUIRE, JANET
MAGUIRE, PETER

96 BURROW, STEVEN

95 SWAIN, RUSSELL

94 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
94 BALES, HENRY

94 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
93 CAIN, JON

93 MORAN, PAUL

93 DAVIES, MARK

92 COUPE, NICK

92 LACKMAKER, DAVID

91 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
91 HEWITT, JOHN

90 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
88 ARICO, FRANK

88 GREEN, ALISTAIR

88 MOULDING, GLENN

88 RIBBENS, ALAN

88 WILKIESON, STUART
88 WOODS, DANIEL

87 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
86 FORMAN, NIK

85 WRIGHT, TJ

84 GREGORY, BRIAN

82 WILSON, DEREK

82 GREEN, ELIZABETH

81 MARTIN, JACKIE

81 COUPE, ALISON

80 HOWE, DAVID

77 LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE

62 FITZGERALD, KATHIE
BADKIN, CHARLOTTE
BADKIN, MARK
BALES, NATALIE
MAGEE, BERNARD
MAGUIRE, JANET
MAGUIRE, PETER

99 COUPE, NICK

97 STANTON-HOPE, PETER
93 GARDNER, CLIFFORD
91 CAIN, JON

91 DAVIES, MARK

91 MORAN, PAUL

89 BURROW, STEVEN

88 BALES, HENRY

88 WILKIESON, STUART
87 GREEN, ALISTAIR

87 SWAIN, RUSSELL

86 FITZGERALD, CHARLES
86 MOULDING, GLENN

86 RIBBENS, ALAN

86 GREGORY, BRIAN

85 ARICO, FRANK

85 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY
84 HEWITT, JOHN

84 WRIGHT, TJ

83 SIMMONS, RAYMOND
83 HOWE, DAVID

82 MARTIN, JACKIE

80 GREEN, ELIZABETH

130579 D
300425
153037
267313
139790
139791

231149 B
256826 B
232427 A
267314 B
167383 C
152278 AA
260781 A
267312 B
125815 AA
131174 A
255920 B
105800 B
254410 C
164923 B
169928 B
244748 B
168730 B
147301 B
269444 C
163184 B
260482 C
168484 B
170122 C
138896 C
169926 D
282918 D
122108 D
270598 C
171566 D
298518 D
300425
153037
267313
130579
139790
139791

125815 AA
232427 A
167383 B
152278 A
267312 B
260781 C
231149 B
267314 B
147301 B
169928 B
256826 B
254410 B
244748 B
168730 B
170122 C
164923 B
255920 B
105800 B
168484 B
163184 C
270598 C
282918 D
169926 D
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NSSA Num CLASS

Title

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
A FIRST

B FIRST

C FIRST

AA FIRST

A SECOND

B SECOND

AA SECOND

A THIRD

B THIRD

C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST
D SECOND
D THIRD

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

OPEN CHAMPION
OPEN RUNNER UP
B FIRST

A FIRST

B SECOND

C FIRST

B THIRD

C SECOND

C THIRD

D FIRST
D SECOND

ConcTitle

2-MAN TEAM 2-1
2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

VETERAN CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

LADY CHAMPION

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 1-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

2-MAN TEAM 2-1

VETERAN CHAMPION

LADY CHAMPION



2019 BSSA STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - Eriswell Lodge July 20-21, 2019

Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
410 80 WOODS, DANIEL 269444 D D THIRD
78 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C
71 FORMAN, NIK 260482 D
68 COUPE, ALISON 122108 D
57 FITZGERALD, KATHIE 298518 D
48 MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 D
BADKIN, CHARLOTTE 300425 #N/A
BADKIN, MARK 153037 #N/A
BALES, NATALIE 267313 #N/A
LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 #N/A
LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 #N/A
MAGUIRE, JANET 139790 #N/A
MAGUIRE, PETER 139791 #N/A
Doubles ARICO, FRANK 164923 #N/A
BADKIN, CHARLOTTE 300425 #N/A
BADKIN, MARK 153037 #N/A
BALES, HENRY 267314 #N/A
BALES, NATALIE 267313 #N/A
BURROW, STEVEN 231149 #N/A
CAIN, JON 152278 #N/A
COUPE, ALISON 122108 #N/A
COUPE, NICK 125815 #N/A
DAVIES, MARK 267312 #N/A
FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 #N/A
FITZGERALD, KATHIE 298518 #N/A
FORMAN, NIK 260482 #N/A
GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 #N/A
GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 #N/A
GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 #N/A
GREGORY, BRIAN 170122 #N/A
HEWITT, JOHN 105800 #N/A
HOWE, DAVID 270598 #N/A
LACKMAKER, DAVID 131174 #N/A
LACKMAKER, JACQUELINE 171566 #N/A
MAGEE, BERNARD 130579 #N/A
MAGUIRE, JANET 139790 #N/A
MAGUIRE, PETER 139791 #N/A
MARTIN, JACKIE 282918 #N/A
MORAN, PAUL 260781 #N/A
MOULDING, GLENN 244748 #N/A
PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 #N/A
RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 #N/A
SIMMONS, RAYMOND 163184 #N/A
STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 #N/A
SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 #N/A
WILKIESON, STUART 147301 #N/A
WILSON, DEREK 138896 #N/A
WOODS, DANIEL 269444 #N/A
WRIGHT, TJ 168484 #N/A
HOA 385 STANTON-HOPE, PETER 232427 A OPEN CHAMPION 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
380 GARDNER, CLIFFORD 167383 B OPEN RUNNER UP
378 MORAN, PAUL 260781 B B FIRST
376 DAVIES, MARK 267312 B B SECOND
373 SWAIN, RUSSELL 256826 B B THIRD 2-MAN TEAM 2-1
371 CAIN, JON 152278 AA AA FIRST 2-MAN TEAM 1-1
370 BALES, HENRY 267314 B
369 BURROW, STEVEN 231149 B
366 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B
366 WILKIESON, STUART 147301 B 2-MAN TEAM 2-1
362 RIBBENS, ALAN 168730 B
360 GREEN, ALISTAIR 169928 B
359 PAWLUSEK, GREGORY 255920 B
359 FITZGERALD, CHARLES 254410 C C FIRST
358 MOULDING, GLENN 244748 B
353 HEWITT, JOHN 105800 C C SECOND VETERAN CHAMPION
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SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle
HOA 342 WILSON, DEREK 138896 C
338 GREEN, ELIZABETH 169926 D D FIRST LADY CHAMPION
329 FORMAN, NIK 260482 D D THIRD
325 COUPE, ALISON 122108 E E FIRST
277 FITZGERALD, KATHIE 298518 E E SECOND
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